Position

Road Services Manager
Road Supervisor
Road Supervisor

Road Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Road Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Road Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Road Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Road Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Road Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Road Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Traffic Sign Technician Senior
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker Il

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Traffic Sign Technician

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker IlI
Road Maintenance Worker Il

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Other Positions Held

County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Total Wages

$114,363
$83,758
$81,415
$79,051

$78,726

$75,159

$74,426
$73,123

$73,029

$70,182

$68,350
$67,754

$65,505
$65,357
$64,570
$64,568
$60,661
$60,620
$58,834
$57,575
$53,691
$52,154
$50,847
$50,569
$50,126

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,568
$49,638
$49,583
$42,992

$25,020

$41,029

$39,227
$45,071

$45,115

$41,031

$43,338
$45,120

$39,818
$21,134
$35,026
$41,261
$29,194
$21,581
$37.556
$19,281
$27,589
$41,005
$36,843
$25,059
$24,303



Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |
Road Maintenance Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker Il

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Road Maintenance Worker I

Road Maintenance Worker Il

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County

Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance
Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

$43,111
$42,836
$37,192
$21,410

$21,404

$21,154

$21,114

$20,982

$20,257

$20,227

$17,913

$17,550

$17,317

$15,346

$14,955

$14,921

$14,479

$13,226

$7,817
$2,819

$23,438
$36,085
$19,136

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,075
$9,772



Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Temporary Road Maintenance
Worker |

Nevada County

Nevada County

Roads Maintenance

Roads Maintenance

$788

$554

$0

$0



