Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Road Services Manager		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$114,363	\$40,568
Road Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$83,758	\$49,638
Road Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$81,415	\$49,583
Road Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$79,051	\$42,992
Road Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$78,726	\$25,020
Road Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$75,159	\$41,029
Road Maintenance Worker III		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$74,426	\$39,227
Road Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$73,123	\$45,071
Road Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$73,029	\$45,115
Road Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$70,182	\$41,031
Road Maintenance Worker III		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$68,350	\$43,338
Road Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$67,754	\$45,120
Traffic Sign Technician Senior		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$65,505	\$39,818
Road Maintenance Worker III		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$65,357	\$21,134
Road Maintenance Worker III		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$64,570	\$35,026
Road Maintenance Worker III		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$64,568	\$41,261
Road Maintenance Worker II		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$60,661	\$29,194
Road Maintenance Worker II		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$60,620	\$21,581
Traffic Sign Technician		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$58,834	\$37,556
Road Maintenance Worker II		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$57,575	\$19,281
Road Maintenance Worker III		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$53,691	\$27,589
Road Maintenance Worker III		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$52,154	\$41,005
Road Maintenance Worker II		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$50,847	\$36,843
Road Maintenance Worker II		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$50,569	\$25,059
Road Maintenance Worker II		Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$50,126	\$24,303

Road Maintenance Worker II	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$43,111	\$23,438
Road Maintenance Worker II	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$42,836	\$36,085
Road Maintenance Worker II	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$37,192	\$19,136
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$21,410	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker II	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$21,404	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$21,154	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$21,114	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$20,982	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$20,257	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$20,227	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$17,913	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$17,550	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$17,317	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$15,346	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$14,955	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$14,921	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$14,479	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$13,226	\$0
Road Maintenance Worker II	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$7,817	\$5,075
Road Maintenance Worker III	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$2,819	\$9,772

Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$788	\$0
Temporary Road Maintenance Worker I	Nevada County	Roads Maintenance	\$554	\$0